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Power for the 
Next Generation

Now more than ever, the world needs 

carbon-free power that’s reliable, 

sustainable and accessible. 

Our world-class nuclear turbine island 

technologies and essential life-cycle 

services and solutions are energizing the 

planet for the long term. 

We are generating power not just for 

today and tomorrow but for generations 

to come.
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Helping to achieve net-zero

• We are passionate about designing, building and 

maintaining some of the most advanced 

equipment needed to produce low-carbon 

electricity.

• We pride ourselves in offering world-class 

solutions from the world’s most powerful steam 

turbine, to pioneering designs optimized for the 

rapidly expanding Small Modular Reactor 

market.

• Our 3300 colleagues across 16 countries work as 

a team to innovate, seek to improve and focus 

on the collective outcome.
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Our multi-reactor 
approach partners 
with customers 
throughout the 
Turbine Island 
Lifecycle.

Warranty

Life extension

Lifetime 
Maintenance

Installation and commissioning 

New build

Engineering studies

Partial EPC

Full turnkey
 turbine island

Meeting turbine island needs

Customized Parts

Upgrades

Minor and 
Major outages

Emergency repairs

Retrofits

Equipment
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A strong international footprint

Offices

Factories/workshops

France

India

UK

Sweden

Switzerland

Poland

China

Romania

Belgium

Spain

Hungary

Finland

South Korea

South Africa

Turkey

Rugby 
Workshop, UK

Sanand Factory, 
India

Belfort Factory, 
France

La Courneuve 
Workshop, France

Ludres Workshop, 
France

Around 3,300 employees

Working across 16 
countries

5 factories and workshops

Hundreds of engineers and 
field experts 

International network of 
1300 suppliers



Arabelle Solutions in numbers
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~1/3 
global nuclear installed base

50 - 1900 MW 
turbine output range

100+ 
plants serviced annually

150 GW 
produced by our turbines and generators

75 inches
Largest ever last stage blade

© 2025, Arabelle Solutions and/or its Affiliates. All rights reserved.

Arabelle for HPC (1770 MW) at Belfort factory
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Decades of nuclear turbine experience
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1950s 1960s 1970s 1980s 2000s1990s 2010s 2020s

1,550MW Arabelle 
turbine starts 
operation at Chooz, 
France. ABB and 
Alstom JV.

First nuclear steam 
turbines developed by 
Rateau for Marcoule, 
France, GE for Dresden, 
USA and English Electric 
for Hinkley Point, UK.

Brown Boveri & Cie 
(later ABB) develops its 
180MW nuclear steam 
turbine in Switzerland. 
English Electric 
becomes part of GEC.

Rapid expansion with 
orders of 1,000MW & 
1300MW nuclear 
steam turbines in 
France. Rateau & 
Alsthom merge.

Growth with 1,350MW 
GE turbine at TEPCO 
Kashiwazaki Japan.
GEC and Alsthom 
create GEC Alsthom 
(later Alstom).

First order of Arabelle 
in China, for Ling Ao II 
power plant and for 
1,750MW power plant, 
at Flamanville, France.

First order of Alstom 
full-speed 700MW 
turbine for Kakrapar, 
India. GE acquires 
Alstom's power 
business.

Arabelle with largest 
LSB delivered for HPC. 
UK. EDF acquires GE's 
Steam Power Nuclear 
business becoming 
Arabelle Solutions.
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Our Solutions
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Technology and turbine hall integration 

Steam Turbines Generators Heat Exchangers Pumps

Arabelle series Water and hydrogen cooled Moisture Separator Reheaters

Condensers

Feedwater, Cooling Water, 
Extraction and Vacuum Pumps

Arabelle turbine for large 
and very large reactors

For medium to large 
reactors

LP and HP Heaters

Nuclear Controls

STF-N Series for small & 
medium class reactors

STF-N series Air and hydrogen cooled

For small to medium 
reactors

Cybersecurity & Digital
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Reliability and lifetime extensions
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100+
Plants serviced per year 

160+ 
Nuclear Steam Turbine 

modules retrofitted

90+
Other OEM modules 

supported

Inspect/ 
Maintenance 

Repair & 
ReplacementUpgrades

Retrofit

24/7 support for minor, major and unplanned outages

• Cybersecurity 
integration

• State-of-the art blading
• Stator stainless steel 

technology

• Steam path retrofit
• Generator replacement
• MSR retrofits
• Control systems and 

more

• Condition based 
assessments

• Robotic inspection
• Multi-year 

agreements

• Workshop & on-site 
support

• Replacement parts
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Our nuclear steam turbine portfolio

Turbine Application
Steam 
parameters 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800

Arabelle 
1700

Reheat – 
half speed

Up to 75 bar/ 300°C

Arabelle 
1000

Reheat – 
half speed

Up to 75 bar/ 300°C

STF-N700
Reheat – 
full speed

Up to 75 bar/ 300°C

STF-N600
Reheat – 
full speed

Up to 300 bar/ 630°C

STF-N400
Reheat – 
full speed

Up to 185 bar/ 600°C

STF-N200
Reheat/ non-
reheat - full speed

Up to 185 bar/ 600°C

STF-N100
Reheat/ non-
reheat – full speed

Up to 165 bar/ 565°C
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1,200 - 1,900 MW

700 - 1,300 MW

Output Range

350 - 600 MW

250 - 550 MW

100 - 350 MW

50 - 130 MW

500 - 800 MW
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Our flagship Arabelle turbines around the world 

UK: 2x
Hinkley Point C 1&2  
2x 1750 MW (EPR)

France: 11x 
Chooz B1&B2  
2x 1550MW (N4)
Civaux 1&2  
2x 1550MW (N4)
Flamanville 3  
1x 1750 MW (EPR)
Penly 3&4
2x 1800 (EPR2)
Gravelines 7&8
2x 1800 (EPR2)
Bugey 6&7
2x 1760 (EPR2)

Hungary: 2x
Paks 5&6
2x 1250 MW  
(VVER1200)

Turkey: 4x
Akkuyu 1-4
4x 1250 MW  
(VVER1200)

China: 26x
Ling Ao 3&4
2x 1080 MW (CPR1000)
Hong Yan He 1-6  
6x 1080 MW (CPR1000)
Ningde 1-4
4x 1080 MW (CPR1000)
Taishan 1&2  
2x 1750 MW (EPR)
Fangjiashan 1&2  2x 
1080 MW (CPR1000)

Fuqing 1-4
4x 1080 MW (CPR1000)
Tianwan 5&6
2x 1080 MW (CPR1000)

Xudapu 1&2
2x 1250 MW (AP1000)
Lianjiang 1&2
2x 1224 MW (AP1000)Egypt: 4x

El Dabaa 1-4
4x 1190 MW  
(VVER1200)

2%
more output vs. 

traditional 
configuration

99.96%
   Reliability 

   rate*

40+
units 

around the world

75 inch
Largest last-stage 

blade
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*Arabelle turbine 10 year forced outage rate: 0.04% © 2025, Arabelle Solutions and/or its Affiliates. All rights reserved.
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© 2025, Arabelle Solutions and/or its affiliates.

Arabelle Solutions Proprietary Information - This document contains Arabelle Solutions proprietary information. It is 
the property of Arabelle Solutions and shall not be used, disclosed to others or reproduced without the express 
written consent of Arabelle Solutions, including, but without limitation, in the creation, manufacture, development, 
or derivation of any repairs, modifications, spare parts, or configuration changes or to obtain government or 
regulatory approval to do so, if consent is given for reproduction in whole or in part, this notice and the notice set 
forth on each page of this document shall appear in any such reproduction in whole or in part. The information 
contained in this document may also be controlled by EU or other applicable export control laws. Unauthorized 
export or re-export is prohibited. This presentation and the information herein are provided for information 
purposes only and are subject to change without notice. 

NO REPRESENTATION OR WARRANTY IS MADE OR IMPLIED AS TO ITS COMPLETENESS, ACCURACY, OR FITNESS FOR 
ANY PARTICULAR PURPOSE. All relative statements are with respect to Arabelle Solutions technology unless 
otherwise noted.
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